Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th

5th - 6th

7th - 8th

7th - 8th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th

9th - 12th

13th - 16th

13th - 16th

13th - 16th

13th - 16th
Page 1 of 1

Name

TONYA BISHOP & SOLOMON
236250

RAYE & ROMENZAK 235122

RIEGLE & RIEGLE 241318

BISHOP & SOLOMON 240548
GRISSOM & JAQUES 240542
MOORE & WILLIAMS 242302

DAULT & VESTER 241657
DELPH & HAMILTON 236548
ADIMARE & WOODY 245032
BURTON & STONE 242067

CARMACK & MARCUM 240540

RICH & RICH 242309

CAWBY & JOSEPH 241624
FOSTER & PORTER 235629
HAAG & ROYKO 241652
MOLTER & PAYNE 241198

printed on 3/9/2017 12:18:41 PM

City

Charter
PIONEER VENDING

J & M Amusement

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
JUST DARTS, INC.
JUST DARTS, INC.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

PIONEER VENDING

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
DILTZ & SONS
Gametime Entertainment Inc.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

State/Country

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2
Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Awards

$640 +
Trophy!

$500 +
Trophy!

$380 +
Trophy!

$300
$200
$200

$110
$110
$90
$90

$90
$90

$50
$50
$50
$50

INEomPY .4



