## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Mixed Doubles Combo L2

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	TONYA BISHOP & SOLOMON 236250		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$640 + Trophy!
2nd	RAYE & ROMENZAK 235122		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$500 + Trophy!
3rd	RIEGLE & RIEGLE 241318		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$380 + Trophy!
4th	BISHOP & SOLOMON 240548		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$300
5th - 6th	GRISSOM & JAQUES 240542		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$200
5th - 6th	MOORE & WILLIAMS 242302		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$200
7th - 8th	DAULT & VESTER 241657		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$110
7th - 8th	DELPH & HAMILTON 236548		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$110
9th - 12th	ADIMARE & WOODY 245032		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$90
9th - 12th	BURTON & STONE 242067		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$90
9th - 12th	CARMACK & MARCUM 240540		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$90
9th - 12th	RICH & RICH 242309		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$90
13th - 16th	CAWBY & JOSEPH 241624		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$50
13th - 16th	FOSTER & PORTER 235629		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$50
13th - 16th	HAAG & ROYKO 241652		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$50
13th - 16th	MOLTER & PAYNE 241198		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Mixed Doubles Combo L2	\$50

